Subject to change – Dr. Markus Banerjee / Bill Byrom 07.00 – 1GP40_0E
Products: I/Q Modulation Generator AMIQ, WinIQSIM, SMIQ
Floppy Disk Control of the
I/Q Modulation Generator AMIQ
The I/Q Modulation Generator AMIQ is best controlled by the software package WinIQSIM. However, for
some applications it is necessary to control the AMIQ via a floppy disk. The application note introduces a
convenient and easy to use solution for creating a control floppy disk. A detailed description of the process
to generate a waveform to fit on a 1.44 MB floppy disk, and how to transfer the waveform to the AMIQ and

Software WinIQSIM for Calculating I/Q Signals for I/Q Modulation Generator
AMIQ, Software Manual, 1013.1659.42, Rohde & Schwarz (2000)
10 Ordering Information
I/Q Modulation Generator:
AMIQ03 incl. WinIQSIM 4 Msamples Memory 1110.2003.03
AMIQ04 incl. WinIQSIM 16 Msamples Memory 1110.2003.04
Vector Signal Generator:
SMIQ02B 300 kHz to 2.2 GHz 1125.5555.02
SMIQ03B 300 kHz to 3.3 GHz 1125.5555.03
SMIQ04B 300 kHz to 4.4 GHz 1125.5555.04
SMIQ06B 300 kHz to 6.6 GHz 1125.5555.06
ROHDE & SCHWARZ GmbH & Co. KG . Mühldorfstraße 15 . D-81671 München
P.O.B 80 14 69 . D-81614 München . Telephone +49 89 4129 -0  ·  Fax +49 89 4129 - 13777 . Internet: www.rohde-schwarz.com